ALK LIFE SCIENCE SOLUTIONS™
Product Catalog
ITEM# VOLUME OUTER DIAMETER QUANTITY
SEV213 2.0 cc 13 mm 100
SEV520 5.0 cc 20 mm 25
*Available in Red, Green, Blue, Yellow, and Silver Caps
SEV1020 10 cc 20 mm 25
*Available in Red, Green, Blue, Yellow, and Silver Caps

potency by choosing
FluroTec® barrier film.
FluroTec® film helps minimize
risk by providing an effective
barrier against extractables
and leachables.
FluroTec®
AVAILABLE SIZES
SEV1020S (10 cc)
SEV30 (30 cc)
SEV50 (50 cc)
SEV100 (100 cc)
Albumin Saline with Phenol (HSA)
ITEM# VOLUME VIAL SIZE QUANTITY
HSA1813 1.8 mL 13 mm x 14 mm (2-13 Vial) 100
HSA1820 1.8 mL 20 mm x 22 mm (5-20 Vial) 100
HSA1820SINGLE 1.8 mL 20 mm x 22 mm (5-20 Vial) 1
HSA4020S 4.0 mL 20 mm x 22 mm
*Various Colors Available
25
HSA4520S 4.5 mL 20 mm x 22 mm
*Various Colors Available
25
HSA8020S 8.0 mL 20 mm x 22 mm 25
HSA9020S 9.0 mL 20 mm x 22 mm
*Various Colors Available
25
HSA30 30 mL 20 mm x 36.5 mm 1
HSA100 100 mL 20 mm x  52 mm 1
Normal Saline with Phenol (NSP)
ITEM# VOLUME VIAL SIZE QUANTITY
NSP2020S 2.0 mL 20 mm x 22 mm 25
NSP4020S 4.0 mL 20 mm x 22 mm
*Various Colors Available
25
NSP4520S 4.5 mL 20 mm x 22 mm
*Various Colors Available
25
NSP8020S 8.0 mL 20 mm x 22 mm 25
NSP9020S 9.0 mL 20 mm x 22 mm
*Various Colors Available
25
NSP30 30 mL 20 mm x 29 mm (Tall) 1
NSP100 100 mL 20 mm x  52 mm 1
50% Glycerin
ITEM# VOLUME VIAL SIZE QUANTITY
GLY4020 4.0 mL 20 mm x 22 mm 25
GLY8020 8.0 mL 20 mm x 22 mm 25
GLY100 100 mL 20 mm x 52 mm 1
other products
DILUENTS
ITEM DESCRIPTION
Some Diluents are available
with different color vial seals
(noted below). Actual color
selection may vary by item.
Contact Sales Support for
specific product availability.
The last letter of the part
number where color options
are available determines the
seal color.
For instance: HSA4020S is
HSA 4.0 mL with a Silver seal;
HSA4020R is HSA 4.0 ml with
a Red seal.
AVAILABLE COLORS
R = red
Y = gold